
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00253, Maple

U Collector
MAPLE ST  200 Ft. W of Yellowstone Ave  Pocatello

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 3,826

 4,414
 2,353

Bannock (3)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 2,002

 2,307
 1,242

 1,823

 2,108
 1,111

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - 1 2

Road - - - - - 4,747 2,883

W DIR - - - - - 2,220 1,360

E DIR - - - - - 2,527 1,523

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1,764 4,376 4,383 4,449 4,118 4,491 2,955

829 2,093 2,071 2,103 1,974 2,137 1,390

935 2,283 2,312 2,346 2,144 2,354 1,565

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1,835 4,552 4,366 4,507 4,349 4,729 3,039

882 2,172 2,086 2,136 2,110 2,274 1,439

953 2,380 2,280 2,371 2,239 2,455 1,600

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

1,649 4,503 4,336 4,450 4,228 4,606 2,991

783 2,162 2,057 2,157 2,008 2,182 1,387

866 2,341 2,279 2,293 2,220 2,424 1,604

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

1,529 4,207 4,193 4,444 4,282 4,609 3,195

731 1,980 2,026 2,147 2,065 2,200 1,507

798 2,227 2,167 2,297 2,217 2,409 1,688

MADW 1,694 4,410 4,320 4,463 4,244 4,636 3,013

STDEV 134 154 87 30 98 104 117

DAYFAC 2.26 0.87 0.89 0.86 0.90 0.83 1.27
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